1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
DESCRIPTION
The AL-LED fixtures are high efficiency area lights with multiple beam patterns to suit a variety of applications.
Intelligently designed, this series of fixtures provide superior lighting performance and significant energy savings

*Standard Configuration.
DMS - Can be used on poles at a maximum of 40’ high and for 120-277V only.
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
C - 347V
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
T2 - TYPE 2
T3 - TYPE 3
T4 - TYPE 4
T5 - TYPE 5
BRZ -
BRONZE*
CC -
CUSTOM
DIM -
DIMMABLE
DRIVER*
PC -
PHOTOCELL
DMS -
DIMMING
MOTION
SENSOR
SF - SLIPFIT
YK - YOKE
BLANK -
WITHOUT
MOUNTING
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DRIVER OPTIONS MOUNTING
AL3 LED320